Product Introduction 2024
❑ Best-in-class Nucleic Acid Isolation & Preservation Technologies
❑ Cost-efficient & High-quality Laboratory Supplies
❑ World 1st Large-volume Nucleic Acid Isolation Automation System
Apostle , Inc. ® 2024, All rights reserved. 2024-05-v2
2 apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
About Us 4

cfDNA extraction :  > 95% extraction rate, capture low-abundance
cfDNA from biofluids for sensitive liquid biopsy and MRD detection
❑ Proprietary bead-based extraction
Superior magnetic power & Uniform bead size
❑ Cost-efficient solution
Low-cost without compromising on quality
❑ MagTouch Integration
Automated extraction workflows: high consistency & reliability
Simple & fast: Extract 96 samples in < 45 mins
gDNA/cfDNA Isolation and Automation
Unlocking Insights Across Your Research Journey
Apostle gDNA/cfDNA Isolation & Automation Solutions
11apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Price ($)
A200619-384 Apostle MiniGenomics Viral Total NA Isolation Kit 384 preps 843.75
A200619-1536 Apostle MiniGenomics Viral Total NA Isolation Kit 1,536 preps 3,725.00
A200619-6144 Apostle MiniGenomics Viral Total NA Isolation Kit 6,144 preps 14,500.00
Viral DNA/RNA Isolation Kits
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Price ($)
A210701-50
Apostle MiniGenomics High Efficiency Urinary Tract Microbiota DNA

❑ Disposable Polystyrene Serological Pipets
❑ TC-Treated Cell Culture Dishes/Plates/Flasks
❑ cfDNA Blood Collection Tubes
❑ Histology, Cytology & Pathology Supplies
❑ PCR Supplies
                                                             and more
High-quality &
cost-efficient
ISO 9001
ISO 13485
REGISTERED
16 apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Cell Culture Dishes
C0110-35 TC-treated Cell Culture Dishes 35 mm 200 pcs 49.99
C0110-35W TC-treated Cell Culture Dishes (Individually wrapped) 35 mm 200 pcs 59.99
C0110-100 TC-treated Cell Culture Dishes 100 mm 100 pcs 49.99
C0110-100W TC-treated Cell Culture Dishes (Individually wrapped) 100 mm 100 pcs 59.99
Cell Biology Supplies
Product Introduction 2024
Cell Culture Dishes
• Tissue Culture (TC) Treated to improve cell attachment and growth

C0110-100W
100 mm
Individually wrapped
17apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
C
o
n
su
m
a
b
les
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Cell Culture Flasks
C0120-25V TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap 25 cm2 100 pcs 109.99
C0120-25VW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap (Individually wrapped) 25 cm2 100 pcs 129.99
C0120-25S TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap 25 cm2 100 pcs 109.99
C0120-25SW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap (Individually wrapped) 25 cm2 100 pcs 129.99
C0120-75V TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap 75 cm2 100 pcs 109.99
C0120-75VW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap (Individually wrapped) 75 cm2 100 pcs 139.99
C0120-75S TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap 75 cm2 100 pcs 109.99
C0120-75SW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap (Individually wrapped) 75 cm2 100 pcs 139.99
C0120-175V TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap 175 cm2 30 pcs 69.99
C0120-175VW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap (Individually wrapped) 175 cm2 60 pcs 159.99
C0120-175S TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap 175 cm2 30 pcs 69.99
C0120-175SW TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap (Individually wrapped) 175 cm2 60 pcs 159.99
C0120-225V TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Vent Cap 225 cm2 25 pcs 79.99
C0120-225S TC-treated Cell Culture Flasks, Seal Cap 225 cm2 25 pcs 79.99
Cell Biology Supplies
18 apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
C
o

C0120-25V
25 cm2, Vent cap
C0120-25VW
25 cm2, Vent cap
Individually wrapped
C0120-25SW
25 cm2, Seal cap
Individually wrapped
C0120-225S
225 cm2, Seal cap
Product Introduction 2024
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Cell Culture Plates
C0130-6 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 6-Well 50 pcs 54.99
C0130-12 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 12-Well 50 pcs 59.99
C0130-24 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 24-Well 50 pcs 59.99
C0130-48 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 48-Well 50 pcs 59.99
C0130-96 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 96-Well 50 pcs 54.99
C0130-96U TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, U-bottom (Individually wrapped) 96-Well 50 pcs 69.99
C0130-384 TC-treated Cell Culture Plates, Flat-bottom (Individually wrapped) 384-Well 50 pcs 129.99
Cell Biology Supplies
Product Introduction 2024
Cell Culture Plates
• Tissue Culture (TC) Treated to improve cell attachment and growth

C0130-96U
96-well, U-bottom
Individually wrapped
19apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
C
o
n
su
m
a
b
les
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Conical Centrifuge Tubes
C0210-15B Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Bulk) 15 mL 500 pcs 69.99
C0210-15R Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Racked) 15 mL 500 pcs 69.99
C0210-15BV Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Blister-box) 15 mL 500 pcs 69.99
C0210-15WV Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Individually wrapped) 15 mL 500 pcs 79.99
C0210-50B Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Bulk) 50 mL 500 pcs 69.99
C0210-50R Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Racked) 50 mL 500 pcs 69.99
C0210-50BV Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Blister-box) 50 mL 300 pcs 59.99
C0210-50WV Conical Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Individually wrapped) 50 mL 500 pcs 89.99
Tubes & Vials
Product Introduction 2024
Conical Centrifuge Tubes
• Material: polypropylene (PP)

• Material: polypropylene (PP)
• Precision molded from premium-grade, chemically insert plastics
• Graduations are molded-in and easy to read
• Sterilized by gamma-irradiation, nuclease (DNase/RNase) free
• Freezable and refrigerable down to -80oC
• Centrifuge up to 12,000g
• Self-lock centrifuge tubes: low-retention available
• Volumes: 1.5 mL / 2.0 mL
• Packaging: bulk / individual
C0220-15
1.5 mL
C0220-15L
1.5 mL, Low-retention
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Safe-Lock Centrifuge Tubes
C0220-15 Safe-Lock Sterile Centrifuge Tubes 1.5 mL 500 pcs 19.99
C0220-15L Safe-Lock Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Low-retention) 1.5 mL 500 pcs 27.99
C0220-20 Safe-Lock Sterile Centrifuge Tubes 2.0 mL 500 pcs 22.99
C0220-20L Safe-Lock Sterile Centrifuge Tubes (Low-retention) 2.0 mL 500 pcs 29.99
Cryogenic Storage Vials
C0310-15 Cryogenic Storage Vials 1.5 mL 50 pcs 19.99
C0310-20 Cryogenic Storage Vials 2.0 mL 50 pcs 21.99
C0315-20W Cryogenic Storage Vials (Individually wrapped) 2.0 mL 100 pcs 47.99
C0315-20W
2.0 mL, Individually wrapped
21apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
Product Introduction 2024
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
C0410-20L Sterile PCR Tubes (Dome-cap, Low-retention) 0.20 mL 1,000 pcs 39.99
C0420-20 Sterile 8-Strip PCR Tubes (Hinged-cap) 0.20 mL 250 pcs 69.99
C0430-20 Sterile 8-Strip PCR Tubes (Individual-cap) 0.20 mL 240 pcs 99.99
C0440-20TH Sterile 96-Well PCR Plates (Transparent, Half-skirted) 0.20 mL 50 pcs 79.99
C0440-20TN Sterile 96-Well PCR Plates (Transparent, Non-skirted) 0.20 mL 50 pcs 79.99
C0450-25FQ Sterile PCR Sealing Film (Fluorescence Quantitative) 0.10 mm 25 pcs 39.99
C0450-100FQ Sterile PCR Sealing Film (Fluorescence Quantitative) 0.10 mm 100 pcs 149.99
PCR Supplies
Product Introduction 2024
PCR Tubes | PCR Plates
• Material: polypropylene (PP)

• Material: polystyrene (PS)
• Sterilized by gamma-irradiation, nuclease (DNase/RNase) free
• Each serological pipet with a unique traceable barcode
• Compatible with most brands of electronic pipets
• Individually packaged with paper and plastic wraps
• Volumes: 1 mL / 2 mL / 5 mL / 10 mL / 25 mL
C0510-1
1 mL
C0510-10
10 mL
23apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
Product Introduction 2024
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
Universal Non-Filtered Pipet Tips
C0720-10 Universal Sterile Non-Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 10 μL 50 pcs 89.99
C0720-10E Universal Sterile Non-Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Extended) 10 μL 50 pcs 94.99
C0720-200 Universal Sterile Non-Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 200 μL 50 pcs 89.99
C0720-1000 Universal Sterile Non-Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 1000 μL 50 pcs 129.99
C0720-1250 Universal Sterile Non-Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 1250 μL 50 pcs 149.99
Filtered Pipet Tips
C0710-10 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 10 μL 50 pcs 114.99
C0710-10E Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Extended) 10 μL 50 pcs 126.99
C0710-10L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 10 μL 50 pcs 139.99
C0710-10EL
Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Extended, Low-
retention)
10 μL 50 pcs 154.99
C0710-20 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 20 μL 50 pcs 126.99
C0710-20L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 20 μL 50 pcs 154.99
C0710-100 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 100 μL 50 pcs 129.99
C0710-100L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 100 μL 50 pcs 159.99
C0710-200 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 200 μL 50 pcs 129.99
C0710-200L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 200 μL 50 pcs 159.99
C0710-1000 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 1000 μL 50 pcs 139.99
C0710-1000L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 1000 μL 50 pcs 159.99
C0710-1250 Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 1250 μL 50 pcs 149.99
C0710-1250L Universal Sterile Filtered Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack, Low-retention) 1250 μL 50 pcs 169.99
Gel-loading Pipet Tips
C0730-200 Universal Sterile Gel-Loading Pipet Tips (96 tips / rack) 200 μL 50 pcs 139.99
Universal Pipet Tips
Product Introduction 2024
Universal Pipet Tips
• Material: polypropylene (PP)

C
o
n
su
m
a
b
les
25apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
ELISA-related Supplies
C1010-10 ELISA Plates 96-Well 50 pcs 99.99
Western Blotting-related Supplies
C0915-20 PVDF Transfer Membranes 0.22 μm / 7x9 cm 10 pcs 49.99
C0915-45 PVDF Transfer Membranes 0.45 μm / 7x9 cm 10 pcs 59.99
C0910-20 PVDF Transfer Membranes 0.22 μm / 13.25x15 cm 1 pc 17.99
C0910-45 PVDF Transfer Membranes 0.45 μm / 13.25x15 cm 1 pc 21.99
C0920-16K Transfer Membrane Filter Paper Thick / 0.6 mm 16 pcs 9.99
C0920-50N Transfer Membrane Filter Paper Thin / 0.15 mm 50 pcs 9.99
Protein Biology Supplies
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Quantity Price ($)
C1110-10S Biopsy and Tissue Cassettes Single Frame 250 pcs 59.99
C1120-10F Microscope Slides, Frosted Marking Area 1.2 mm 50 pcs 19.99

Lab Safety & Protection
Product Introduction 2024
26 apostlebio.com      1.888.305.3218
C
o
n
su
m
a
b
le
s
Cat. No. Product Name Spec Price ($)
Nucleic Acid Extraction Automation
A201126-24 Apostle MagTouch 2000 Nucleic Acid Extraction Automation System 24-Well 35,000.00
A201126-96 Apostle MagTouch 2000 Nucleic Acid Extraction Automation System 96-Well 35,000.00
A202402-24
Apostle MagTouch 3000 Large-Volume Nucleic Acid Extraction Automation
System
24-Channel 46,000.00